
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00237, East Jerome

R Principal Arterial - Other
I-84  2.133 Mi. W of US-93 OP

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 22,319

 22,761
 21,215

Jerome (27)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 22

 11,891

 12,273
 10,935

 10,428

 10,487
 10,280

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 28,144 -

S DIR - - - - - 12,797 -

N DIR - - - - - 15,347 -

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

20,415 21,321 21,569 22,261 23,460 24,614 21,304

10,229 9,984 9,763 10,386 10,841 11,194 9,919

10,186 11,337 11,806 11,875 12,619 13,420 11,385

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

20,666 21,732 21,460 22,193 23,569 25,393 21,746

10,202 10,225 9,860 10,230 10,984 11,910 10,550

10,464 11,507 11,600 11,963 12,585 13,483 11,196

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

20,706 - 19,755 21,852 23,406 24,924 21,747

9,956 - 8,310 10,123 11,000 11,432 10,330

10,750 - 11,445 11,729 12,406 13,492 11,417

31 - - - - - -

21,535 - - - - - -

10,789 - - - - - -

10,746 - - - - - -

MADW 20,831 21,527 20,928 22,102 23,478 25,769 21,599

STDEV 487 291 1,017 219 83 1,616 255

DAYFAC 1.07 1.04 1.07 1.01 0.95 0.87 1.03

July 2011
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